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Program Administrative Handbook for Local Directors 
Adult Education 

Wyoming 
Chapter 14: Contacts 

 
I. Division of Adult Education and Literacy Staff Directory  
Mailing Address                Physical Address 
U.S. Dept. of Education       U.S. Depart. Of Education 
Office of Career, Technical, and Adult Education    Office of Career, Technical, and Adult Education 
400 Maryland Avenue, SW       550 12 Street SW 
Washington, DC. 20202-7100       Washington, DC. 20024  
 

aefla.ed.gov/office-career-technical-and-adult-education-staff 
To contact: https://aefla.ed.gov/contact 

 
Office of the Director      Accountability Branch 
Director, Vacant as of July 2022    Jay LeMaster, Branch Chief 
Grace Solares, Deputy Director     Mike Fernanda, IT Specialist 
Lekesha Campbell, Management & Program Analyst  Ronna Spacone, Education Program Specialist 
Carol Norris, Program Support Assistant    Alan Tucker, Management & Program Analyst 
         Sarah Yager, Management & Program Analyst 
 
Monitoring & Administration Branch    Innovation & Improvement Branch 
Karla Ver Bryck Block, Branch Chief    Travis Combs, Branch Chief 
Chunee Boston, Area 1 Coordinator     Melody Andrews, Management & Program Analyst 
Kenneth Kalman, Management & Program Analyst   Katie Chase, Education Program Specialist 
Kathy Killian, Area IV Coordinator     Carolyn Lampila, Education Program Specialist 
Michael Tilly, Area II Coordinator     Jo Maralit, Education Program Specialist 
Stephanie Washington, Area II Coordinator Domminick McParland, Education Program 

Specialist 
         Joseph Perez, Management & Program Analyst 
Office of Correctional Education 
Sean Addie, Director 
            
II. Wyoming Community College Commission 

 

AE Website:  http://www.communitycolleges.wy.edu 
 

Staff Phone Job Title Email 
Executive Unit 
Sandy Caldwell 307-777-7144 Executive Director sandra.caldwell@wyo.gov 
Ben Moritz 307-777-6290 Deputy 

Director/CASSO 
ben.moritz@wyo.gov 

Michael Swank 307-777-7068 Chief Financial 
Officer 

michael.swank@wyo.gov 

Paris Edeburn 307-777-7218 Chief Technology 
Officer 

paris.edeburn1@wyo.gov 

 

https://aefla.ed.gov/contact
mailto:ben.moritz@wyo.gov


2 | Page 
 

HR/Accounting 
Cayse Cummings 307-777-7227 Principal Accountant cayse.cummings@wyo.gov 
Cathleen Reed 307-777-7763 Executive Assistant cathleen.reed3@wyo.gov 
    
Operations, Policy, & Contracts 
Rob Dennis 307-777-7013 Chief Operating 

Officer 
rob.dennis@wyo.gov 

Kristy Klassen  Policy Analyst kristy.klassen@wyo.gov 
    
Adult Education 
Diane McQueen 307-777-7885 WY State Director for 

Adult Education 
diane.mcqueen@wyo.gov 

    
Education 
Nichole Anderson 307-777-7226 Education Programs 

Manager 
nicole.anderson1@wyo.gov 

    
IT/Data 
Geir Solvang 307-777-8729 Data/Business Analyst geir.solvang1@wyo.gov 
Tully Holmes 307-777-6832 Systems 

Administrator 
Tully. 

III. Local Directors 
 

Location Director Phone Email 
Casper College Chelse Depaolo-Lara 307-268-3036 cdepaolo@caspercollege.edu 
Central Wyoming College Christy Pyles 307-855-2189 cpyles@cwc.wy.edu 
Eastern Wyoming College Callie Allred 307-532-8399 callered@ewc.wy.edu 
Laramie County Community 
College: Cheyenne Campus 

Mary Martin 307-637-2403 marymartin@lccc.wy.edu 

Laramie County Community 
College: Albany County 
Campus 

Jessica Ford 307-772-4257 jford@lccc.wy.edu 

Northwest College Sandy Myers 307-754-6280 adulted@northwestcollege.edu 
Northern Wyoming 
Community College 

Klancie Britton 307-681-6032 kbritton@sheridan.edu 

Uinta B.O.C.E.S. #1 Diane White 
Shelby Powers 

307-789-5742 dwhite@uintaeducation.org 
spowell@unitaeducation.org 

Western Wyoming 
Community College 

Liane Lamb 307-382-1825 llamb@westernwyoming.edu 

WY DOC Hayley Speiser 307-777-6104 hayley.speiser@wyo.gov 
 
 
 
 

mailto:miranda.russell1@wyo.gov
mailto:rob.dennis@wyo.gov
mailto:kristy.klassen@wyo.gov
mailto:diane.mcqueen@wyo.gov
mailto:geir.solvang1@wyo.gov
mailto:callered@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:marymartin@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:jford@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:adulted@northwestcollege.edu
mailto:dwhite@uintaeducation.org
mailto:spowell@unitaeducation.org
mailto:llamb@westernwyoming.edu
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IV. Local Instructors 

 
Casper College ABE Instructor Contact Information 

 
 

Location 
 

Name 
 

Title 
 

Email 
 

Phone / Ext. 
(268-2588) 

Casper College Falon Cole Administrative Assistant falon.cole@caspercollege.edu 307-268-2230 
Casper College Kelsee Miller ABE/HSEC Instructor kmiller@caspercollege.edu 307-268-2895 

Casper College (base site):  Casper 
Reentry Center (RTP & TC) 

Rochelle Hampton ABE/HSEC Instructor rhampton@caspercollege.edu 307-268-2128 

Casper College Sarah Michaels ABE/HSEC Instructor sarah.michaels@caspercollege.edu 307-268-2453 
Casper College Ashley Garhart ESL Instructor Ashely.garhart@caspercollege.edu 307-268-3891 
Casper College Carly Bruntymyer ESL Instructor Carly.bruntymyer@caspercollege.edu 307-268-2664 
Casper College Laura Ryan ABE/HSEC Instructor laura.ryan@caspercollege.edu 307-268-3040 

     
 

Central Wyoming College ABE Instructor Contact Information 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

 
Office / Cell Phone  

 
Riverton 

 

Jennifer Metcalf Interim Director jmetcalf@cwc.edu 307-855-2271 
Kara Hancock AE Instructor  (wk) 307-855-2193 

Riverton toll free #: 800-735-8418 Fernando Roman AE Instructor froman@cwc.edu 
Lindsey Hornecker AE Instructor lhorneck@cwc.edu 307-855-2193 

Dubois Sara Stickler AE Instructor stickler@cwc.edu 307-455-2625 
Ft. Washakie Learning 

Center 
Caroline Mills AE Instructor cmills@easternshoshone.org (wk) 307-355-7639 

 
Lander 

Lisa Hillmer AE Instructor lhillmer@cwc.edu  307-855-2337 
Lander toll free #: 800-735-8394 

 
Jackson 

 ESL Instructor   307-734-3429 
Theresa Brunker ESL Instructor tbrunker@cwc.edu 307-734-3429 

 Delbert Nelson AE Instructor dnelson@cwc.edu 307-349-7686 
 

mailto:falon.cole@caspercollege.edu
mailto:kmiller@caspercollege.edu
mailto:rhampton@caspercollege.edu
mailto:laura.ryan@caspercollege.edu
mailto:jmetcalf@cwc.edu
mailto:froman@cwc.edu
mailto:lhorneck@cwc.edu
mailto:stickler@cwc.edu
mailto:cmills@easternshoshone.org
mailto:lhillmer@cwc.edu
mailto:tbrunker@cwc.edu
mailto:dnelson@cwc.edu


4 | Page 
 

 
Eastern Wyoming College ABE Instructor Contact Information 

 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

 
Phone / Ext. 

Douglas & Glenrock Kerry Steward AE Instructor ksteward@ewc.wy.edu 307-624-7025 
Wheatland Jeff Wilhelm AE Instructor jwilhelm@ewc.wy.edu 307-322-5319 

Lusk Margylou Fernau AE Instructor mfernau@ewc.wy.edu 307-334-2678 
Newcastle Shirley DeMerritt AE Instructor sdemerritt@ewc.wy.edu 307-746-2255 

Upton / Moorcroft  Lori Materi AE Instructor materil@ewc.wy.edu 307-680-3561 
Sundance Janet Lake AE Instructor jlake@ewc.wy.edu 307-283-2215 

Torrington  Kaye Lively AE Instructor klively@ewc.wy.edu 307-532-5098 
Torrington Carlee Russell AE Instructor crussell@ewc.wy.edu 307-532-8268 
Torrington Liz Ryall Project Team Leader/Instructor ryalle@ewc.wy.edu 307-532-8268 
Outreach  Ayme Ahrens Outreach coordinator aahrens@ewc.wy.edu 307-399-2000 

Douglas & Glenrock Kerry Steward AE Instructor ksteward@ewc.wy.edu 307-624-7025 
 

Laramie County Community College ~ Albany County Campus ABE Instructor Contact Information 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

 
Phone / Ext. 

Albany County 
Campus 

Bryan Bland AE Instructor bbland@lccc.wy.edu 307-772-4289   

Albany County 
Campus 

Jeffrey Bell AE Instructor jbell@lccc.wy.edu 307-772-4289 

Albany County 
Campus 

Jason Clark AE Instructor jclark@lccc.wy.edu 307-772-4289 

Albany County 
Campus 

Cindy Jones AE Instructor cjones@lccc.wy.edu 307-772-4289 

Albany County 
Campus 

Jacqueline Williams AE Instructor jwilliams@lccc.wy.edu 307-772-4289 

 
 

mailto:mfernau@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:sdemerritt@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:jlake@ewc.wy.ed
mailto:klively@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:ryalle@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:aahrens@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:jbell@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:jclark@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:cjones@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:jwilliams@lccc.wy.edu
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Laramie County Community College ~ Cheyenne Campus ABE Instructor Contact Information 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

 
Phone / Ext. 

Cheyenne Campus Tara Wentroble Admin Asst. twentroble@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2450 
Cheyenne Campus Michelle Smith AE Lead Instructor msmith2@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2455 
Cheyenne Campus Thomas Lear Lead Instructor tlear@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2453 
Cheyenne Campus Adam Winn Instructor  awinn@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2461 
Cheyenne Campus Maranatha Mulhern Adjunct Instructor Education mmulhern@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2450 
Cheyenne Campus Dennis Dicampli Assistant ddicampli@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2451 
Cheyenne Campus Iryna Wiggam Adjunct Instructor iwiggam@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2452 
Cheyenne Campus Patrice Scott Adjunct Instructor pscott@lccc.wy.edu 307-637-2453 

 
Northwest College ABE Instructor Contact Information 

 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

Phone / Ext. 
(754-6280) 

Basin, Greybull, 
Worland 

Marcy Jordan Adult Education Instructor Marcy.Jordan@nwc.edu 307-754-6262 

 Karen Solomon Adult Education Instructor Karen.solomon@nwc.edu 307-754-7837 
Lovell Meg Anderson Adult Education Instructor Meg.Anderson@nwc.edu  307-754-6280 
Powell Jessica Smith Adult Education Instructor Jessica.smith@nwc.edu 307-754-7830 

 
 

NWCCD-ABE Instructor Contact Information 
 

 
Location 

 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

 
Phone / Ext. 

Gillette: (307)681-6000 
Sheridan: (307) 675-0505 

Gillette Maggie McGee HSE Instructor mmcgee@sheridan.edu 307-681-6031 
Sheridan Billie Rae Charles HSE/ELA Instructor bcharles@sheridan.edu 307-675-0160 
Gillette Lori Materi HSE Instructor lolson@sheridan.edu 307-746-8411 

 

mailto:twentroble@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:msmith2@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:tlear@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:awinn@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:mmulhern@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:ddicampli@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:pscott@lccc.wy.edu
mailto:Marcy.Jordan@nwc.edu
mailto:Meg.Anderson@nwc.edu
mailto:Jessica.smith@nwc.edu
mailto:mmcgee@sheridan.edu
mailto:bcharles@sheridan.edu
mailto:lolson@sheridan.edu
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U.I.N.T.A. BOCES ABE Instructor Contact Information 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

Phone / Ext. 
(307)789-5742 

Evanston Sheila McGuire ABE Instructor/WIOA smcguire@uintaeducation.org Ext 118 
Evanston David Day ESL Instructor dday@Uinta1.com Ext. 346 
Evanston Carol Bourland BOOST/ABE Instructor cbourland@uintaeducation.org Ext. 103 
Evanston Shaya Wampler ABE/ELA Instructor swampler@uintaeducation.org Ext. 346 
Evanston Diane White ESL Instructor/ ABE Instructor, 

Advisor/Coordinator 
dwhite@uintaeducation.org Ext. 162 

 
Western Wyoming Community College AE/ESL Instructor Contact Information 

 
Location Name Title Email Phone / Ext. 

 
 
 

Rock Springs 

Pinedale 

 Learning Center Assistant   
 
 

307-382-1829 

307-367-6873 

   
Liane Lamb Director llamb@westernwyoming.edu 

Isabell Moralles AE Instructor/proctor/translator imoralles@westernwyoming.edu 
Paula Frey AE Corrections Instructor pfrey@westernwyoming.edu 

Michelle Schutten AE/ESL Instructor mschutten@westernwyoming.edu 
Laura Chew ESL Instructor lchew@westernwyoming.edu 
Jim Maddy ESL Instructor jmaddy@westernwyoming.edu 

Kristi Young AE Instructor kyoung@westernwyoming.edu 
Linda Baker AE/ESL Instructor lbaker@westernwyoming.edu 

Green River Laurie Carollo AE/ESL Instructor lcarollo@westernwyoming.edu 307-875-1319 
Kemmerer Noel Jernigan AE/ESL Instructor njernigan@westernwyoming.edu 307-248-3258 

Afton Jayne Barnes AE Instructor jbarnes@westernwyoming.edu 307-886-9333 
Mountain View Amy Jensen AE/ESL Instructor ajensen2@westernwyoming.edu 307-782-6401 

Big Piney Kyla Woffinden AE Instructor kwoffinden@sublette9.org 307-276-5522 
 

  

mailto:smcguire@uintaeducation.org
mailto:dday@Uinta1.com
mailto:cbourland@uintaeducation.org
mailto:swampler@uintaeducation.org
mailto:dwhite@uintaeducation.org
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Wyoming Department of Corrections 
 

 
Location 

 
Name 

 
Title 

 
Email 

Phone / Ext. 

WWC-Lusk Sandra Toolen Education Manager Sandra.toolen@wyo.gov 307-334-3693 ext 244 
WHCC/BC-
Newcastle 

Michele Buday-Murray Certified Instructor michele.buday-murray@wyo.gov 307-746-4436 

WHCC/BC-
Newcastle 

Brian Knight Certified Instructor brian.knight@wyo.gov 307-746-4436 

WSP-Rawlins Matt Baldwin Certified Instructor matthew.baldwin@wyo.gov 307-328-1441 ext 198-9648 
WSP-Rawlins Hugh Swanke Certified Instructor Hugh.swanke@wyo.gov 307-328-1441 ext.  198-9327 
WSP-Rawlins Laurie Heier Education Manager Laurie.heier@wyo.gov 307-328-1441 ext 198-9390 
WHF-Riverton Shawn Smith Education Manager shawn.smith@wyo.gov 307-856-9578 ext 257 
WHF-Riverton Nancy Wann Certified Instructor nancy.wann@wyo.gov 307-856-9578 
WMCI-Torrington Drew Aldridge Certified Instructor Drew.Aldridge@wyo.gov 307-532-3198 
WMCI-Torrington Chelsea DeWitt Certified Instructor Chelsea.dewitt@wyo.gov 307-532-3198 
WMCI-Torrington Autumn Sandoz Certified Instructor Autumn.sandoz@wyo.gov 307-532-3198 

 
 

about:blank
mailto:michele.buday-murray@wyo.gov
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
mailto:Laurie.heier@wyo.gov
mailto:shawn.smith@wyo.gov
about:blank
about:blank
mailto:Chelsea.dewitt@wyo.gov
mailto:Autumn.sandoz@wyo.gov
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